JULY 2024
Wednesday, July 3—Shopping @ American Dream Mall—1 American Dream Way, East Rutherford, NJ 07073
Leaving 10:45am Returning 1:00pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JUNE 24, 2024**
Monday, July 8—Stew Leonards/Costco Stew Leonard Drive, Yonkers, NY 10710
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:00pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JUNE 24, 2024**
Wednesday July 10—Tour of Gracie Mansion—East 88" Street & East End Avenue, NYC
Leaving 10:45am—Returning 1:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JUNE 24, 2024**
Friday, July 12—Lunch @ Eileen Country Kitchen/The Heritage Bar & Rest. 960 McLean Avenue, Yonkers, NY
Leaving 11:30am Returning 1:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JUNE 24, 2024**

Monday, July 15—-Shopping @ Wegman Supermarket—196 Corporate Park Drive, Harrison, NY
Leaving 10:45pm Returning 12:30pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JULY 1, 2024**
Wednesday, July 17—Shopping at Trader Joe—215 N. Central Avenue, Hartsdale, NY 10530
Leaving 11::00am—Returning 1:30pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JULY 1, 2024**

Friday, July 19—Lunch @ Carlos Italian Rest—668 Tuckahoe Road, Yonkers, NY
Leaving 11:15am Returning 1:30pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JULY 1, 2024**

Monday, July 22—Art Class Participants Trip to the MET—1000 Fifth Avenue, NYC
Leaving 10:45am Returning 1:15pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JUNE 24, 2024**

Friday July 26—Lunch @ Dinosaur Bar BQue—700 W. 125! Street, NYC
Leafing 11:45am Returning 1:45pm **REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JULY 1, 2024**

Monday, July 29—Tabitha Tech Class and Micro Center, Yonkers, NY—750A Central Park Avenue, Yonkers, NY
Leaving 10:45am—Returning 12:15pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JULY 1, 2024**
Wednesday July 31— Shopping @ Union Square Greenmarket Union Square W & E. 17t Street, NYC
Leaving 10:30am—Returning 1:00pm**REGISTRATION BEGINS MON. JULY 1, 2024**

***TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE*****
Please make donation in the office Please make reservations early. Minimum of six (6) people needed.
If there is not enough interest, the trip will be cancelled or rescheduled.
If the trip is cancelled for any reason you will be notified and any funds returned.
. Thank you for your cooperation. FUNDED IN PART BY THE AGING






